Royal Thai Embassy, Doha
Official Holidays for 2025 (B.E 2568)

Month Date Weekday Commemoration Note
January 1 Wednesday New Year T
February 11 Tuesday National Sports Day Q
March 30 Sunday Eid Al Fitr* Q
31 Monday Eid Al Fitr* Q
April 1 Tuesday Eid Al Fitr* Q
6 Sunday Chakri Memorial Day T
14 Monday Songkran Day T
15 Tuesday Songkran Day T
May 4 Sunday Coronation Day T
June 3 Tuesday H.M. Queen Suthida T
Bajrasudhabimalalakshana's Birthday
Sunday Fid Al Adha* Q
Monday Eid Al Adha* Q
10 Tuesday Eid Al Adha* Q
July 28 Monday H.M. King Maha Vajiralongkorn’s Birthday T
August 12 Tuesday H.M. Queen Sirikit T
The Queen Mother’s Birthday
October 13 Monday H.M. King Bhumibol Adulyadej T
The Great’s Memorial Day
23 Thursday King Chulalongkorn’s Memorial Day T
December 7 Sunday Substitution for H.M. King Bhumibol T
Adulyadej The Great’s Birthday Anniversary /
Thai National Day / Thai Father’s Day
18 Thursday Qatar National Day Q
31 Wednesday New Year Eve T

(T) : Thai Holiday (Q) : Qatar Holiday
(*) : Qatar holidays are subject to change according to moon sighting and newspaper

announcement

Office Hours: Sunday — Thursday (07.30 — 15.30 hrs.)

Consular Section: Sunday — Thursday (08.00 - 11.00 hrs. and 14.00 - 15.00 hrs.)




